10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chancellor

Vice Chan Bus & Admin Services

Vice Chan. Institutional Effect

President

Instructor

President

President

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Assc Vice Chan., Inform. Tech.

Vp Aca Affairs/Student Learning

AVC Strategic Partner. Enroll

Instructor

Instructor

Vice President Of Student Affairs

V.P. Of Student Support

Other Positions Held Community College District

V.P. Of Academic
Affairs

Project Specialist

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Department

Chancellor's Office
Business & Admin Services
Acad Affairs & Education
Services

President Office

Comm, Speech, Debate
President Office

Phys Science/Chem/Earth
Science Div.

Anthropology

Dramatic Arts/Theatre Arts
Child Development
(Instructional)

Psychology

Information Technology
Operations

Vp Academic Affairs Office
Dean Research & Instit.
Effective.

Kinesiology (PE)

Biology

Vp Student Affairs

Phys Science/Chem/Earth
Science Div.

Total Wages

$288,453

$244,346

$243,618

$234,284

$218,397

$215,541

$210,937

$193,503

$191,160

$190,199

$188,160

$184,220

$184,167

$182,230

$181,979

$181,419

$180,949

$180,948



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Vp Aca Affairs/Student Learning

Instructor

Instructor

Vice Chancellor, Human Resource

Instructor

Vice Pres., Business Services

Vice President Of Student Dev

V.P. Of Academic
Affairs

Dean, Student Learning

Instructor

Instructor

Dean

Instructor

Dean, Student Learning

Instructor

Dean, Student Learning

Instructor

Instructor

Dean

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Vp Academic Affairs/Student
Learning

Economics

Political Science

Human Resources Operations

English

Vice President's Office

VP Student Development Office

Phys Science/Chem/Earth
Science Div.

Social Science General
Political Science

Dean Of Math, Science &
Health

History

Health Science
Economics

Student Success And Support
15-16

Math

Business Management

Dean Of Student Services

$180,944

$180,932

$179,987

$177,192

$176,717

$176,628

$176,628

$176,423

$176,316

$174,220

$172,652

$170,851

$170,485

$169,917

$169,145

$169,088

$168,969

$168,745



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Dean

Dean, Student Learning

Counselor

Dean, Social Science & Humanities

Instructor

Instructor

Coordinator

Instructor

Dir., Fiscal Services

Instructor

Dean

Dean

Dean

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor Prof Expert-Guided
Pathway

Chief Of Police

Director Of Software App And
Develop

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Dean Physical Ed Office
English

Counseling

Dean Social
Science/Humanities Office
Chemistry

History

Nursing

Speech, Debate

Business & Admin Services
Anthropology

Behavioral & Social Sciences
Learning Resources

Dean Math/Science Office
Math

Physical Education

Child Development
(Instructional)

Police Services

Information Technology
Operations

$168,745

$168,745

$168,700

$168,473

$168,226

$168,009

$167,902

$167,805

$167,134

$166,030

$165,356

$165,010

$164,923

$164,821

$164,632

$164,627

$164,199

$164,124



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Dean, Student Learning

Associate Librarian Screening Facilitator

Dean

Dean Of Inst. Equity And Effect

Dean, Institute Effectiveness

Dean, Student Learning Interim

Vice Pres., Business Services

Instructor

Counselor

Instructor Screening Comm
Facilitator

Instructor

Instructor

Dean Coordinator

Instructor

Counselor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Student Health/Athl/Kines
Division

Library

Dean Career Education |

Dean, Institutional Equity &
Effect

Student Success And Support

17-18
Art, Media, Comm, De

Vice President Office

Accounting

Counseling

English

Math

Art

Counseling

Anthropology

Transfer Center

Music

Math

Chemistry

$163,939

$163,556

$162,425

$162,424

$162,424

$162,013

$161,425

$161,036

$160,763

$160,529

$160,371

$160,335

$159,126

$159,041

$158,285

$157,206

$156,781

$156,462



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Dir., General Services

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Counselor-Bil

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Coordinator

Instructor

Instructor

Counselor

Dean

Instructor

Project Specialist

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Business & Admin Services

Psychology

Math

Music

English

Counseling

Biology

Chemistry

Math

Math

Math

Physics

EOPS

Geography

Music

Counseling

Dean Career Education |

Biology

$156,341

$156,056

$155,821

$155,266

$155,102

$154,847

$154,504

$154,282

$153,881

$152,569

$152,431

$152,388

$152,073

$152,049

$151,563

$151,272

$151,247

$151,172



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Coordinator

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Coordinator

Instructor

Instructor

Admin Officer To Chan & Board

Instructor

Instructor

Screening Comm
Facilitator

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

DSPS (EAQ)

Geology

Sociology

Biology

Student Health Services
Exotic Animal (EATM)
/Teaching Zoo

Math

Chancellor's Office

Philosophy

Perf. Arts & Student
Engagement

$150,956

$150,935

$150,828

$150,672

$150,657

$149,867

$149,113

$149,074

$148,921

$148,379



